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1 78(4) David Brännfors 13,033 12,450 12,250 14,350 12,800 13,350 78,233
Bromma

2 79(4) Stellan Edfeldt 12,766 11,775 12,100 12,975 12,900 12,350 74,866
Bromma

3 59(2) Ali Aghazade 11,766 11,675 11,050 13,825 13,500 12,950 74,766
HFG

4 73(3) Bernard Blomdahl 11,866 10,150 11,900 13,500 13,300 13,800 74,516
Gbg Turn

5 58(2) Kaspar Ericsson 11,766 11,350 11,550 13,925 13,050 12,850 74,491
Jaktf GK

6 60(2) Alfons Eliasson 11,433 11,450 10,450 14,100 12,650 13,000 73,083
HFG

7 62(2) Wille Larsson 10,733 11,175 11,100 14,050 12,700 12,750 72,508
HFG

8 74(3) Hugo Houshangi 11,166 11,325 11,650 12,600 13,300 12,450 72,491
Gbg Turn

9 69(3) Philippos Massadakis 11,833 11,300 11,250 12,675 13,300 11,700 72,058
M-S

10 61(2) Gusten Hyll 11,166 10,975 9,800 13,350 13,200 12,600 71,091
HFG

11 66(3) Gustav Nilsson 11,000 11,375 11,150 12,900 12,050 12,400 70,875
M-S

12 67(3) Oskar Il-Sung Melander 11,133 10,475 12,000 12,050 13,200 11,900 70,758
M-S

13 72(3) William Linden 10,200 10,250 10,450 13,325 12,200 12,400 68,825
Gbg Turn

14 68(3) Theo Altarac 10,566 10,575 9,650 12,100 12,100 11,500 66,491
M-S

15 76(4) Alexander Bogfors 10,233 10,375 9,300 13,550 11,300 11,350 66,108
Hindås

16 56(2) Kasper Radkvist 10,500 9,575 10,050 12,525 12,100 11,200 65,950
Luleå

17 65(3) Aladin Al-Naib 11,133 8,300 10,600 12,000 12,350 11,350 65,733
M-S

18 64(2) Alexander Sääf Mengreli 10,866 9,200 8,950 13,375 11,850 11,450 65,691
HFG

19 63(2) Eskil Abrahamsson 11,100 9,350 8,550 13,750 10,950 11,350 65,050
HFG

20 75(4) Liam Nordlund 9,933 9,325 9,200 13,200 12,200 11,000 64,858
Hindås

21 80(4) Sander Hilgriftin 10,666 8,725 8,050 12,825 12,250 11,050 63,566
KFUM

22 77(4) Valter Sjolid 9,833 9,400 9,600 13,225 10,400 11,100 63,558
Hindås

23 55(2) Harry Lindgren 9,766 7,600 8,350 12,875 11,750 11,350 61,691
Luleå

24 71(3) Elias Samuelsson Sandgren 9,066 9,850 11,700 9,700 10,800 51,116
Gbg Turn

25 82(4) Alvar Engström 10,850 12,400 12,350 35,600
KFUM
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26 81(4) Olof Andersson/ Koponen
KFUM



1 78(4) David Brännfors 4,60 8,433 13,033
Bromma

2 79(4) Stellan Edfeldt 4,50 8,266 12,766
Bromma

3 73(3) Bernard Blomdahl 3,60 8,266 11,866
Gbg Turn

4 69(3) Philippos Massadakis 3,50 8,333 11,833
M-S

5 58(2) Kaspar Ericsson 4,00 7,766 11,766
Jaktf GK

5 59(2) Ali Aghazade 4,00 7,766 11,766
HFG

7 60(2) Alfons Eliasson 3,60 7,833 11,433
HFG

8 61(2) Gusten Hyll 3,00 8,166 11,166
HFG

8 74(3) Hugo Houshangi 3,50 7,666 11,166
Gbg Turn

10 67(3) Oskar Il-Sung Melander 3,10 8,033 11,133
M-S

10 65(3) Aladin Al-Naib 3,50 7,633 11,133
M-S

12 63(2) Eskil Abrahamsson 3,50 7,600 11,100
HFG

13 66(3) Gustav Nilsson 3,10 7,900 11,000
M-S

14 64(2) Alexander Sääf Mengreli 3,00 7,866 10,866
HFG

15 62(2) Wille Larsson 3,60 7,133 10,733
HFG

16 80(4) Sander Hilgriftin 3,50 7,166 10,666
KFUM

17 68(3) Theo Altarac 3,10 7,466 10,566
M-S

18 56(2) Kasper Radkvist 2,50 8,000 10,500
Luleå

19 76(4) Alexander Bogfors 2,10 8,133 10,233
Hindås

20 72(3) William Linden 2,60 7,600 10,200
Gbg Turn

21 75(4) Liam Nordlund 2,10 7,833 9,933
Hindås

22 77(4) Valter Sjolid 2,10 7,733 9,833
Hindås

23 55(2) Harry Lindgren 2,00 7,766 9,766
Luleå

24 71(3) Elias Samuelsson Sandgren 2,50 6,566 9,066
Gbg Turn

25 81(4) Olof Andersson/ Koponen
KFUM
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25 82(4) Alvar Engström
KFUM
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1 78(4) David Brännfors 3,60 9,100 12,700
Bromma 4,00 8,200 12,200 12,450

2 79(4) Stellan Edfeldt 3,30 8,600 11,900
Bromma 3,50 8,150 11,650 11,775

3 59(2) Ali Aghazade 3,30 8,100 11,400
HFG 3,50 8,450 11,950 11,675

4 60(2) Alfons Eliasson 3,10 7,850 10,950
HFG 3,50 8,450 11,950 11,450

5 66(3) Gustav Nilsson 3,30 7,900 11,200
M-S 3,50 8,050 11,550 11,375

6 58(2) Kaspar Ericsson 3,30 7,600 10,900
Jaktf GK 3,50 8,300 11,800 11,350

7 74(3) Hugo Houshangi 3,10 7,500 10,600
Gbg Turn 3,50 8,550 12,050 11,325

8 69(3) Philippos Massadakis 3,40 8,200 11,600
M-S 4,00 7,000 11,000 11,300

9 62(2) Wille Larsson 3,30 7,250 10,550
HFG 3,50 8,300 11,800 11,175

10 61(2) Gusten Hyll 3,30 7,450 10,750
HFG 3,00 8,200 11,200 10,975

11 68(3) Theo Altarac 3,20 6,300 9,500
M-S 3,00 8,650 11,650 10,575

12 67(3) Oskar Il-Sung Melander 3,10 6,400 9,500
M-S 3,50 7,950 11,450 10,475

13 76(4) Alexander Bogfors 3,30 8,150 11,450
Hindås 3,00 6,300 9,300 10,375

14 72(3) William Linden 2,30 7,400 9,700
Gbg Turn 3,00 7,800 10,800 10,250

15 73(3) Bernard Blomdahl 2,60 7,250 9,850
Gbg Turn 3,00 7,450 10,450 10,150

16 56(2) Kasper Radkvist 2,00 6,850 8,850
Luleå 3,00 7,300 10,300 9,575

17 77(4) Valter Sjolid 2,00 7,900 9,900
Hindås 1,20 7,700 8,900 9,400

18 63(2) Eskil Abrahamsson 1,80 6,000 7,800
HFG 3,00 7,900 10,900 9,350

19 75(4) Liam Nordlund 2,70 7,000 9,700
Hindås 3,00 5,950 8,950 9,325

20 64(2) Alexander Sääf Mengreli 3,10 5,250 8,350
HFG 3,00 7,050 10,050 9,200

21 80(4) Sander Hilgriftin 2,30 7,600 9,900
KFUM 1,20 6,350 7,550 8,725

22 65(3) Aladin Al-Naib 1,60 5,550 7,150
M-S 3,00 6,450 9,450 8,300

23 55(2) Harry Lindgren 1,00 5,100 6,100
Luleå 3,00 6,100 9,100 7,600

24 71(3) Elias Samuelsson Sandgren
Gbg Turn

24 81(4) Olof Andersson/ Koponen
KFUM
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24 82(4) Alvar Engström
KFUM
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1 78(4) David Brännfors 3,10 9,150 12,250
Bromma

2 79(4) Stellan Edfeldt 3,50 8,600 12,100
Bromma

3 67(3) Oskar Il-Sung Melander 3,10 8,900 12,000
M-S

4 73(3) Bernard Blomdahl 3,60 8,300 11,900
Gbg Turn

5 74(3) Hugo Houshangi 3,00 8,650 11,650
Gbg Turn

6 58(2) Kaspar Ericsson 3,10 8,450 11,550
Jaktf GK

7 69(3) Philippos Massadakis 3,10 8,150 11,250
M-S

8 66(3) Gustav Nilsson 3,50 7,650 11,150
M-S

9 62(2) Wille Larsson 3,10 8,000 11,100
HFG

10 59(2) Ali Aghazade 3,10 7,950 11,050
HFG

11 82(4) Alvar Engström 2,50 8,350 10,850
KFUM

12 65(3) Aladin Al-Naib 3,00 7,600 10,600
M-S

13 72(3) William Linden 2,50 7,950 10,450
Gbg Turn

13 60(2) Alfons Eliasson 3,00 7,450 10,450
HFG

15 56(2) Kasper Radkvist 2,50 7,550 10,050
Luleå

16 71(3) Elias Samuelsson Sandgren 3,00 6,850 9,850
Gbg Turn

17 61(2) Gusten Hyll 3,00 6,800 9,800
HFG

18 68(3) Theo Altarac 3,00 6,650 9,650
M-S

19 77(4) Valter Sjolid 2,50 7,100 9,600
Hindås

20 76(4) Alexander Bogfors 2,50 6,800 9,300
Hindås

21 75(4) Liam Nordlund 2,50 6,700 9,200
Hindås

22 64(2) Alexander Sääf Mengreli 2,50 6,450 8,950
HFG

23 63(2) Eskil Abrahamsson 2,50 6,050 8,550
HFG

24 55(2) Harry Lindgren 2,00 6,350 8,350
Luleå

25 80(4) Sander Hilgriftin 2,50 5,550 8,050
KFUM
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26 81(4) Olof Andersson/ Koponen
KFUM
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1 78(4) David Brännfors 5,00 9,500 14,500
Bromma 5,00 9,200 14,200 14,350

2 60(2) Alfons Eliasson 5,00 9,400 14,400
HFG 4,50 9,300 13,800 14,100

3 62(2) Wille Larsson 5,00 9,250 14,250
HFG 4,50 9,350 13,850 14,050

4 58(2) Kaspar Ericsson 4,50 9,250 13,750
Jaktf GK 5,00 9,100 14,100 13,925

5 59(2) Ali Aghazade 5,00 9,150 14,150
HFG 4,50 9,000 13,500 13,825

6 63(2) Eskil Abrahamsson 5,00 9,000 14,000
HFG 4,50 9,000 13,500 13,750

7 76(4) Alexander Bogfors 5,00 8,800 13,800
Hindås 4,50 8,800 13,300 13,550

8 73(3) Bernard Blomdahl 5,00 8,800 13,800
Gbg Turn 5,00 8,200 13,200 13,500

9 64(2) Alexander Sääf Mengreli 5,00 8,600 13,600
HFG 4,50 8,650 13,150 13,375

10 61(2) Gusten Hyll 5,00 8,600 0,10 13,500
HFG 4,50 8,700 13,200 13,350

11 72(3) William Linden 5,00 8,850 13,850
Gbg Turn 4,50 8,300 12,800 13,325

12 77(4) Valter Sjolid 5,00 8,650 13,650
Hindås 3,50 9,300 12,800 13,225

13 75(4) Liam Nordlund 5,00 8,550 13,550
Hindås 4,50 8,350 12,850 13,200

14 79(4) Stellan Edfeldt 5,00 8,550 13,550
Bromma 3,00 9,400 12,400 12,975

15 66(3) Gustav Nilsson 3,00 8,950 11,950
M-S 5,00 8,850 13,850 12,900

16 55(2) Harry Lindgren 3,00 9,200 12,200
Luleå 4,50 9,050 13,550 12,875

17 80(4) Sander Hilgriftin 3,20 9,000 12,200
KFUM 4,50 8,950 13,450 12,825

18 69(3) Philippos Massadakis 3,00 9,500 12,500
M-S 5,00 8,450 0,60 12,850 12,675

19 74(3) Hugo Houshangi 5,00 8,500 0,30 13,200
Gbg Turn 3,00 9,000 12,000 12,600

20 56(2) Kasper Radkvist 3,00 9,200 12,200
Luleå 3,50 9,350 12,850 12,525

21 68(3) Theo Altarac 3,00 9,150 12,150
M-S 3,20 8,850 12,050 12,100

22 67(3) Oskar Il-Sung Melander 3,00 9,250 12,250
M-S 3,20 8,650 11,850 12,050

23 65(3) Aladin Al-Naib 3,00 9,350 12,350
M-S 3,20 8,450 11,650 12,000

24 71(3) Elias Samuelsson Sandgren 5,00 7,450 12,450
Gbg Turn 3,00 8,250 0,30 10,950 11,700

25 81(4) Olof Andersson/ Koponen
KFUM
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25 82(4) Alvar Engström
KFUM
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1 59(2) Ali Aghazade 4,10 9,400 13,500
HFG

2 69(3) Philippos Massadakis 3,60 9,700 13,300
M-S

2 74(3) Hugo Houshangi 3,60 9,700 13,300
Gbg Turn

2 73(3) Bernard Blomdahl 4,50 8,800 13,300
Gbg Turn

5 61(2) Gusten Hyll 4,00 9,200 13,200
HFG

5 67(3) Oskar Il-Sung Melander 4,00 9,200 13,200
M-S

7 58(2) Kaspar Ericsson 4,00 9,050 13,050
Jaktf GK

8 79(4) Stellan Edfeldt 3,50 9,400 12,900
Bromma

9 78(4) David Brännfors 3,50 9,300 12,800
Bromma

10 62(2) Wille Larsson 4,00 8,700 12,700
HFG

11 60(2) Alfons Eliasson 3,70 8,950 12,650
HFG

12 82(4) Alvar Engström 4,00 8,400 12,400
KFUM

13 65(3) Aladin Al-Naib 3,10 9,250 12,350
M-S

14 80(4) Sander Hilgriftin 3,50 8,750 12,250
KFUM

15 72(3) William Linden 3,30 8,900 12,200
Gbg Turn

15 75(4) Liam Nordlund 3,60 8,600 12,200
Hindås

17 56(2) Kasper Radkvist 3,00 9,100 12,100
Luleå

17 68(3) Theo Altarac 3,00 9,100 12,100
M-S

19 66(3) Gustav Nilsson 3,00 9,050 12,050
M-S

20 64(2) Alexander Sääf Mengreli 3,00 8,850 11,850
HFG

21 55(2) Harry Lindgren 3,20 8,550 11,750
Luleå

22 76(4) Alexander Bogfors 2,80 8,500 11,300
Hindås

23 63(2) Eskil Abrahamsson 3,00 7,950 10,950
HFG

24 77(4) Valter Sjolid 2,40 8,000 10,400
Hindås

25 71(3) Elias Samuelsson Sandgren 2,30 7,400 9,700
Gbg Turn
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26 81(4) Olof Andersson/ Koponen
KFUM
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1 73(3) Bernard Blomdahl 4,60 9,200 13,800
Gbg Turn

2 78(4) David Brännfors 4,00 9,350 13,350
Bromma

3 60(2) Alfons Eliasson 4,00 9,000 13,000
HFG

4 59(2) Ali Aghazade 4,10 8,850 12,950
HFG

5 58(2) Kaspar Ericsson 4,00 8,850 12,850
Jaktf GK

6 62(2) Wille Larsson 4,00 8,750 12,750
HFG

7 61(2) Gusten Hyll 3,60 9,000 12,600
HFG

8 74(3) Hugo Houshangi 3,10 9,350 12,450
Gbg Turn

9 66(3) Gustav Nilsson 3,10 9,300 12,400
M-S

9 72(3) William Linden 3,10 9,300 12,400
Gbg Turn

11 79(4) Stellan Edfeldt 3,10 9,250 12,350
Bromma

11 82(4) Alvar Engström 3,50 8,850 12,350
KFUM

13 67(3) Oskar Il-Sung Melander 3,10 8,800 11,900
M-S

14 69(3) Philippos Massadakis 3,00 8,700 11,700
M-S

15 68(3) Theo Altarac 3,00 8,500 11,500
M-S

16 64(2) Alexander Sääf Mengreli 3,50 7,950 11,450
HFG

17 63(2) Eskil Abrahamsson 3,00 8,350 11,350
HFG

17 55(2) Harry Lindgren 3,10 8,250 11,350
Luleå

17 65(3) Aladin Al-Naib 3,10 8,250 11,350
M-S

17 76(4) Alexander Bogfors 3,10 8,250 11,350
Hindås

21 56(2) Kasper Radkvist 3,00 8,200 11,200
Luleå

22 77(4) Valter Sjolid 3,10 8,000 11,100
Hindås

23 80(4) Sander Hilgriftin 3,00 8,050 11,050
KFUM

24 75(4) Liam Nordlund 3,10 7,900 11,000
Hindås

25 71(3) Elias Samuelsson Sandgren 3,00 7,800 10,800
Gbg Turn
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26 81(4) Olof Andersson/ Koponen
KFUM
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